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Final Results from 2024 Teleco District Amateur 

 

 

Overall Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 Jeff Hunter 70 70 72 212 

2 Jeremy Kirk 70 74 77 221 

3 Kevin Jackson 70 77 75 222 

4 Barry Caland 70 78 76 224 

 Robert Atatise 70 77 77 224 

6 Cody Bruchkowski 73 71 81 225 

 Samuel Orr 74 77 74 225 

 Jordan Potter 73 78 74 225 

 Ed Atwill 75 72 78 225 

10 Kevin Ariano 77 72 77 226 

11 Colin Sobey 80 76 72 228 

 Scott Wilke 73 72 83 228 

13 Cooper Anderson 71 81 78 230 

14 Matthew Cho-Chu 74 78 79 231 

15 John Shaw 77 80 75 232 

 Nicholas Throm 78 75 79 232 

17 Conor Carr 75 80 78 233 

 Ashley Nate 76 78 79 233 

19 Jason Humphrey 77 78 79 234 

20 Scott Glomba 76 80 79 235 

 Phil Blais 75 81 79 235 

22 Matthew Lysak 79 76 81 236 

23 Brett Shewchuk 74 79 84 237 

24 Hank Wilke 80 76 81 238 

25 Jaden Jones 78 80 81 239 

26 Gabriel Laasko 73 83 85 241 

27 Nathan Hoogsteen 76 85 82 243 

28 Kyle Stone 78 85 81 244 

 Clint Galon 74 87 83 244 

30 Tyson Bouchard 80 84 81 245 



Page 2 of 4 

31 Mark Kehl 76 81 90 247 

 Frank Conci 76 84 87 247 

33 Brett Otway 77 82 89 248 

 Decio Lopes 76 80 92 248 

35 Ed Olsen 79 85 86 250 

36 Jared Van Elburg 79 87 85 251 

37 Nathan Mercier 79 84 89 252 

38 Richard Crupi 83 82 89 254 

 Trevor Green 81 80 93 254 

40 Brendan Flannagan 80 88 88 256 

41 Mitchell Spence 86 94 81 261 

42 Griffin Weirsema 89 91 87 267 

43 Andy Karanasos 84 98 89 271 

 Eric Bongelli 87 93 91 271 

45 Matthew Kaskiw 91 89 96 276 

46 Samuel Neimi 90 94 93 277 

47 Shawn Talbot 82 99 99 280 

- Todd St. Jean 89 95 WD WD 
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Flight 1 Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 Jeff Hunter 70 70 72 212 

2 Jeremy Kirk 70 74 77 221 

3 Kevin Jackson 70 77 75 222 

4 Barry Caland 70 78 76 224 

 Rob Atatise 70 77 77 224 

6 Cody Bruchkowski 73 71 81 225 

7 Colin Sobey 80 76 72 228 

 Scott Wilke 73 72 83 228 

9 Cooper Anderson 71 81 78 230 

10 Matthew Cho-Chu 74 78 79 231 

11 Matthew Lysak 79 76 81 236 

12 Brett Shewchuk 74 79 84 237 

 

Flight 2 Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 Samuel Orr 74 77 74 225 

 Jordan Potter 73 78 74 225 

 Ed Atwill 75 72 78 225 

4 Kevin Ariano 77 72 77 226 

5 John Shaw 77 80 75 232 

 Nicholas Throm 78 75 79 232 

7 Conor Carr 75 80 78 233 

8 Jaden Jones 78 80 81 239 

9 Nathan Hoogsteen 76 85 82 243 

10 Mark Kehl 76 81 90 247 

11 Jared Van Elburg 79 87 85 251 

12 Richard Crupi 83 82 89 254 
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Flight 3 Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 Ashley Nate 76 78 79 233 

2 Jason Humphrey 77 78 79 234 

3 Scott Glomba 76 80 79 235 

4 Hank Wilke 80 76 82 238 

5 Gabriel Laasko 73 83 85 241 

6 Kyle Stone 78 85 81 244 

 Clint Galon 74 87 83 244 

8 Frank Conci 76 84 87 247 

9 Brett Otway 77 82 89 248 

10 Ed Olsen 79 85 86 250 

11 Nathan Mercier 79 84 89 252 

12 Trevor Green 81 80 93 254 

 

 

Flight 4 Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 Phil Blais 75 81 79 235 

2 Tyson Bouchard 80 84 81 245 

3 Decio Lopes 76 80 92 248 

4 Brendan Flannagan 80 88 88 256 

5 Mitchell Spence 86 94 81 261 

6 Griffin Weirsema 89 91 87 267 

7 Andy Karanasos 84 98 89 271 

 Eric Bongelli 87 93 91 271 

9 Matthew Kaskiw 91 89 96 276 

10 Samuel Neimi 90 94 93 277 

11 Shawn Talbot 82 99 99 280 

- Todd St. Jean 89 95 WD WD 

 


